
GfiNERAL SERVICES ADMINIS'TRATION 

PUBLIC BUILDINGS SC:RVICE 


LEASE AMENDMENT 

ADDRESS OF PREMISES: 	 Emplro Central Bulldlno 
7701 N Slemmons Frooway 
Dallas, TX 762'17-t1232 

Lcoso Amontlmonl OATE (MgnorJ by GSA) 

No. 7 9 12. 
TO LEASE NO. 

OS- 078-16944 

THIS AGREEMENT rnacle and entered into this dato by and botwoen: Elmnn Stommons Assoclntos, LP 

whose address Is: 100 N Centre Avenuo, Sullo 502 


Rockvlllo Centro, NY 11570·6303 


hereinafter called lhe Lossor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, herearter called lho Govornmenl: 

WHEREAS, lhe parllos hereto desire to amend lhe abovo Loaso. 


NOW THEREFORE, these parties for tho consideration hereinafter mentioned covenant and aoree that lhe snld 

Lease Is amended, effective upon signing of bolh parlles, as follows: 


1. 	 Tho Lessor shall provide allerallons In consldorallon of a one-time lump sum payment nol to exceed tho Lessor's 
Provided Cosl Proposal of $556,928.44 dated l\ugusl 28, 2012, as shown In Exhibit B (Pages 1-26) attached 
hereto and mado a parl hereof. 

Tho Lessor agrees lo renovate the 6th floor In accordance with Exhibit A (21 pages), alloched hereto and mado 
a port horeof, and with Iha followlng threo documenls (1) HOR Construcllon Project Mamml, date cl July 30, 2012 
(23 pages), (2) - Network lnfrostruct11ro Doslon, Install, Termination & Testing, dated August 1, 2012 
(B pages), ancJ 3 - Struclllred Coble Pl<mt Standard, Aprll 20, 2011 (65 pages), tho three documents In 
possosslon of lho lessor and Incorporated horoln by roferenco. 

2. 	 Lessor will molnlnln all allerallons. Lessor l!orolw wsives all ria/tls to restom/lon pertolnlna lo I/Iese Elftorntloos. 

3. 	 An oxecutod copy of lhis Lease Amcndmont serves as the Notice lo Proceed and Is offer.live on the dote of 
completlon or Iha preconslrucllon meeting. All work wlll be completed within two months or Nollco lo Proceed. 
Work will be coordinated wllh Wo.yne Hughes al 214-767-8165, or emall at wayne.hughes@osa.gov. 

4. 	 Change orders must be approved hy the Contracllng Officer. 

5. 	 Payment will be made upon complolion of lho work by Iha Lessor and acceptance by the Government, 

G. In order to receive payment, tho Lessor should create and Include a unlquo Invoice numbor on tho Invoice 

submllled for payment. The Invoice should hnvo lhe Lessor's name and lease number clled exactly how 11 ls 

stated on the lease contrncl. Tho Invoice should Include the PON number PS0023787. Lessor should submit 

lnvolcos eleclronlcally on the GSA Finance Wobslle at y.Jww.flnnnco.c1sa._uov {lnstructlon9 for submitting 

Invoices are found on the website) 


All othor terms and co11dillons or the loaso shall romuln In forco ond effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sul>scrlbed lllolr names as of the above dato. 


s,LP 	 Witnessed In tho Prosonco of: 

\'t.I': \ e. ""J · ~~v S) 

100 N Contra Avenuo, Sullo 502 
Bockvlllo Conl!o, NY 11570·6303 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

BY 

Dee Graham, Conlracllnn Olncor 
General Sorvlcos Administration 
819 Taylor Street, Room !il\16 
Fort Worth, TX 752122-1043 

(Otnclol TI/lo) 

l.ooso Amondmonl (07/20 12) 




